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Indtægter: 

   

   

 

Kontingent 

Køkken 

Turneringsgebyr 

i alt 

   

6600 

7500 

1000 

15100 

Udgifter: 

   

  

 

Skiver 

Pile/udstyr 

Tavler/kridt 

Spilletrøjer 

Præmier 

Belysning 

Vedligehold 

Kørsel 

Køkken 

Opstartsudgifter 

DDU 

Hold Gebyr 

I alt 

   

4000 

500 

200 

0 

1000 

300 

3000 

2000 

1000 

750 

12750 
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